
Exam Roll No. 
Name 

Course Name 

Exam Sem 

Coliege Name 
Enrollment No. 

Student Type 

Sr. 
No. 

Paper Appearing 
Code Status 

1 12311103 

2 12311104 

312325901 

4 72032801 

5 12311203 

6 12311204 

12325904 

872182801 

912311346 

10 12311347 

11 12311348 

12 12313352 

13 12325905 

14 12311405 

15 12311406 

16 12311407 

17 12313405 

18 12325908 

19 12311503 

20 12311504 

21 12317509 

k 

k 

k 

University of Delhi 
Semester Examination May-June 2020 

:16043518014 

Statement of Marks/ Grades 

:NIKITA BISWAS 

:VI 

:(CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 

:Maitreyi College 
:16MTYCBHHS000027 

:Ex-Student 

Paper Name 

HISTORY OF INDIA-I 

SOCIAL FORMATIONS AND CULTURAL PATTERNS OF 

ENGLISH-A 

THE ANCIENT WORLD (NC) 

NATIONALISM IN INDIA 

HISTORY OF INDIA-II 

SOCIAL FORMATIONS AND CULTURAL PATTERNS OF 
THE ANCIENT AND MEDIEVAL WORLD 

GANDHI AND THE CONTEMPORARY WORLD 

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 

HISTORY OF INDIA -III (CZ50-1200) (NC) 

RISE OF MODERN WEST-1 (NC) 

HISTORY OF INDIA -IV (C1200-1500) (NC) 

UNDERSTANDING HERITAGE (NC) 

UNDERSTANDING AMBEDKAR 

RISE OF THE MODERN WEST- II (NC) 

HISTORY OF INDIA-V (C. 1500-1600) (NC) 

HISTORY OF INDIA-VI (C. 1750-1857) (NC) 

INDIAN ART AND ARCHITECTURE (NC) 

UNITED NATIONS AND GLOBAL CONFLICTS 

HISTORY OF MODERN EUROPE - I 

HISTORY OF INDIA- VII (C. 1600-1750) 

HISTORY OF THE USSR: FROM REVOLUTION TO 
wORLD WAR II (1917 - 1945) (NC) 

Paper 
Type 

CORE 

CORE 

GE 

AECC 

CORE 

CORE 

GE 

AECC 

CORE 

CORE 

SEC 

GE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE III 

SEC 

GE 

CORE 

CORE 

Date of Printing: 24 Feb 2021 

Sem Credit 

DSE 

I 

I 

II 

II 

II 

III 

III 

III 

III 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

V 

V 

V 

6 

6 

6 

4 

6 

6 

6 

4 

6 

6 

6 

4 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Grade Grade Credit 
LetterPoint Point 

B+ 

C 

B 

D 

D 

B 

B+ 

C 

C 

C 

B+ 

B+ 

C 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

D 

B 

7 

6 

6 

4 

6 

7 

5 

5 

5 

7 

7 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

6 

42 

36 

30 

24 

24 

24 

36 

28 

30 

30 

30 

28 

42 

30 

36 

36 

24 

36 

36 

24 

36 



2 12317513 

23 12311603 

24 12311604 

25 12317609 

26 12317613 

Sem 
I 

II 

III 

IV 

V 

VI 

22 

22 

HISTORY OF SOUTHEAST ASIA UP TO THE 16TH 
CENTURY (NC) 

28 

Total Credit 

28 

24 

HISTORY OF INDIA- VIII (C. 1857-1950) (NC) 

24 

HISTORY OF MODERN EUROPE -II (NC) 

HISTORY OF THE USSR: THE SOVIET EXPERIENCE 
(1945 - 1991)(NC) 

MODERN SOUTHEAST ASIA: 17TH TO THE 20TH 
CENTURY) (NC) 

Total Credit Point 

132 
112 

160 

Date of Result Declaration: 20/11/2020 

162 

126 

144 

DSE 

CORE 

CORE 

DSE 

DSE 

SGPA 
6 

5.09 

5.71 

5.79 

5.25 

6 

V 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Result 

C 

B+ 

B 

4] Final Percentage of marks (%)=C.G.P.A. based on all six semesters X 9.5 

B 

5 

5 

7 

6 

5.55 

5.75 

5.63 

Abbreviations: 0: Outstanding; A+: Excellent; A: Very Good; B+: Good; B: Above Average; C: 
Average; D: Pass; F: Fail; AB: Absent; NA: Not Available, *; Already Appeared; RA: Result Awaited; 

Note: 11 This is web-based Statement of Marks/Grades and valid for all official purpose. 
[21 Student obtaining Grade F or AB shall be considered failed in that paper/subject and be required to 
reappear in the examination as per examination cycle. 

CGPA 

30 

30 

42 

Grand CGPA: 5.649, Division: Second 

36 

Dean (Examinations) 

36 

r31 Student has to pass the ER to become eligible for degree as per examination cycle and span 
period. 

(Prof. D. S. Rawat) Adrninistrative Ci:,: 
rfaETU Matreyi Coege 

. 110021 
Now Deihi t49021 

Disclaimer: (1] The result displayed on university website is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is 
noticed at any point of time. 
[2] Students should immediately contact examination branch if there is any discrepancy in the above result 
at Window No.-7 (between 9.30am and 3.00pm), New Examination Building (North Campus) and Window 
No.-7 (South Campus) within one month after the declaration of the result. 
[3] Discrepancy related to AECC and SEC papers, students are advised to contact the office of the principal 
of the college. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

