



**University of Delhi**  
**Semester Examination May-June 2020**

**Statement of Marks/Grades**

Exam Roll No. : 16043518014  
Name : NIKITA BISWAS  
Course Name : (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY  
Exam Sem : VI  
College Name : Maitreyi College  
Enrollment No. : 16MTYCBHHS000027  
Student Type : Ex-Student

Date of Printing: 24 Feb 2021

Sr. No.	Paper Code	Appearing Status	Paper Name	Paper Type	Sem	Credit	Grade Letter	Grade Point	Credit Point
1	12311103	*	HISTORY OF INDIA-I	CORE	I	6	B+	7	42
2	12311104	*	SOCIAL FORMATIONS AND CULTURAL PATTERNS OF THE ANCIENT WORLD(NC)	CORE	I	6	B	6	36
3	12325901	*	NATIONALISM IN INDIA	GE	I	6	C	5	30
4	72032801	*	ENGLISH-A	AECC	I	4	B	6	24
5	12311203	*	HISTORY OF INDIA-II	CORE	II	6	D	4	24
6	12311204	*	SOCIAL FORMATIONS AND CULTURAL PATTERNS OF THE ANCIENT AND MEDIEVAL WORLD	CORE	II	6	D	4	24
7	12325904	*	GANDHI AND THE CONTEMPORARY WORLD	GE	II	6	B	6	36
8	72182801	*	ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE	AECC	II	4	B+	7	28
9	12311346	*	HISTORY OF INDIA -III (C750-1200) (NC)	CORE	III	6	C	5	30
10	12311347	*	RISE OF MODERN WEST-1 (NC)	CORE	III	6	C	5	30
11	12311348	*	HISTORY OF INDIA -IV (C1200-1500) (NC)	CORE	III	6	C	5	30
12	12313352	*	UNDERSTANDING HERITAGE (NC)	SEC	III	4	B+	7	28
13	12325905	*	UNDERSTANDING AMBEDKAR	GE	III	6	B+	7	42
14	12311405	*	RISE OF THE MODERN WEST- II (NC)	CORE	IV	6	C	5	30
15	12311406	*	HISTORY OF INDIA-V (C. 1500-1600) (NC)	CORE	IV	6	B	6	36
16	12311407	*	HISTORY OF INDIA-VI (C. 1750-1857) (NC)	CORE	IV	6	B	6	36
17	12313405	*	INDIAN ART AND ARCHITECTURE (NC)	SEC	IV	4	B	6	24
18	12325908	*	UNITED NATIONS AND GLOBAL CONFLICTS	GE	IV	6	B	6	36
19	12311503	*	HISTORY OF MODERN EUROPE - I	CORE	V	6	B	6	36
20	12311504	*	HISTORY OF INDIA- VII (C. 1600-1750)	CORE	V	6	D	4	24
21	12317509	*	HISTORY OF THE USSR: FROM REVOLUTION TO WORLD WAR II (1917 - 1945) (NC)	DSE	V	6	B	6	36

.2	12317513	*	HISTORY OF SOUTHEAST ASIA UP TO THE 16TH CENTURY (NC)	DSE	V	6	C	5	30
23	12311603	*	HISTORY OF INDIA- VIII (C. 1857-1950) (NC)	CORE	VI	6	C	5	30
24	12311604		HISTORY OF MODERN EUROPE -II (NC)	CORE	VI	6	B+	7	42
25	12317609	*	HISTORY OF THE USSR: THE SOVIET EXPERIENCE (1945 - 1991)(NC)	DSE	VI	6	B	6	36
26	12317613	*	MODERN SOUTHEAST ASIA : 17TH TO THE 20TH CENTURY) (NC)	DSE	VI	6	B	6	36

Sem	Total Credit	Total Credit Point	SGPA	Result	CGPA
I	22	132	6		
II	22	112	5.09		5.55
III	28	160	5.71		
IV	28	162	5.79		5.75
V	24	126	5.25		
VI	24	144	6		5.63

**Grand CGPA: 5.649, Division: Second**

**Abbreviations:** O: Outstanding; A+: Excellent; A: Very Good; B+: Good; B: Above Average; C: Average; D: Pass; F: Fail; AB: Absent; NA: Not Available, \*: Already Appeared; RA: Result Awaited;

**Note:** [1] This is web-based Statement of Marks/Grades and valid for all official purpose.  
 [2] Student obtaining Grade F or AB shall be considered failed in that paper/subject and be required to reappear in the examination as per examination cycle.  
 [3] **Student has to pass the ER to become eligible for degree as per examination cycle and span period.**  
 [4] **Final Percentage of marks (%)=C.G.P.A. based on all six semesters X 9.5**

Date of Result Declaration: 20/11/2020

  
 (Prof. D. S. Rawat)  
 Dean (Examinations)  
 Administrative Office  
 मात्रेयी नगरियालय / Matreyi College  
 असमाप्ती, नई दिल्ली-110021  
 चैत्यगढ़, नई दिल्ली-110021

**Disclaimer:** [1] The result displayed on university website is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed at any point of time.

[2] Students should immediately contact examination branch if there is any discrepancy in the above result at Window No.-7 (between 9.30am and 3.00pm), New Examination Building (North Campus) and Window No.-7 (South Campus) within one month after the declaration of the result.

[3] Discrepancy related to AECC and SEC papers, students are advised to contact the office of the principal of the college.